

Response to Request for Information

Reference: 5063
Date: 18 March 2015
Type of request EIR

Traffic Regulation Orders

Please could you send me the titles of all traffic regulation orders affecting any part of the City of Cambridge and made by or on behalf of Cambridgeshire County Council in calendar year 2014 or in January or February of 2015?

By "traffic regulation orders", I mean orders made under section 1 of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984. That does not include temporary orders made under section 14 of that Act, or experimental traffic orders made under section 9.

Orders Made in 2014-2015

1. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013 (AMENDMENT NO. 4a) ORDER 2014.
2. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013.
3. (AMENDMENT NO. 6) ORDER 2014.
4. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE AND SOUTH CAMBRIDGESHIRE (OFF-STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2014.
5. CAMBRIDGE CITY (NORTH) 20 MPH SPEED LIMITS & 20 MPH ZONAL SPEEDS LIMIT ORDER 2014.
6. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013.
7. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013 (AMENDMENT NO. 5) ORDER 2014.
8. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013 (AMENDMENT NO. 10) ORDER 2014.
9. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013 (AMENDMENT NO. 13) ORDER 2014.
10. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013 (AMENDMENT NO. 14) ORDER 2014.

11. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013 (AMENDMENT NO. 15) ORDER 2014.
12. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013 (AMENDMENT NO. 16) ORDER 2014.
13. THE CITY OF CAMBRIDGE (CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AREA) (WAITING RESTRICTIONS AND STREET PARKING PLACES) ORDER 2013 (AMENDMENT NO. 9) ORDER 2014.
14. (VARIOUS STREETS, CAMBRIDGE) (BUS LANES) ORDER 2014.

Information Governance Team
SH1001 Cambridgeshire County Council
Castle Hill, Cambridge, CB3 0AP
Tel: 0345 045 5200
Email: foi@cambridgeshire.gov.uk